Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia
Cadrezzate 27 06 21
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
16 14  ERBA Alessandro
21 22 SANTOMENICO Marco
145 26  DAVERIO Gianni
171 18 GASPARINI Davide
192 7 CAZZANI Marco
258 11  FRANZI Roberto
298 20 FERRARO Daniele
329 23 DENNA Valentino
334 15 CERIANI Giorgio
386 10 ZANARELLA Giovanni
528 2 MACCHION Federico
635 5  MANCA Nicholas
638 9 CORNIANI Riccardo
649 13 GIORGIO Andrea
688 4 ASSALI Luca
690 27 D'AMBROSIO Nicolo®
697 1 BERCINI Matteo
712 17  ALAIMO Davide
715 3 FUMAGALLI Gabriele
738 21  MUZZETTO Andrea
750 25 FORNERA Matteo
757 6 FRANZI Ivan
808 30 VALCARENGHI Matteo
886 16 TENCA Elia
928 29  CORALLO Michele
959 12 RAIMONDI Michele
977 19 ERBA Alessandro
979 24 CIOVATI Luca
989 28 TURBA Robert
997 8  LUCINI Andrea
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Classe

Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge

Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A
Elenco partenti (30)

Categoria
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Team - Motoclub
Quattro T

Freeracing S.R.L.
Mercallo

Moto Club Cervellin
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
M.V. Gallarate

Mercallo

Energy

Mercallo

Much Power Racing
Oggiono

Varese

Mercallo

Schianno

Parini

Quattro T

Cairatese

Oggiono

Cairatese

Valtellina

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Mariano Comense

Somma Lombardo

Moto Club Valsassina Vittorio Ciresa A.M.

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Abbiate Guazzone

Bbr Offroad

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda

Esposto ore : 11:11

Cadrezzate, domenica 27 giugno 2021

AN
Promotion

Moto
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Honda
Husqgvarna
KTM
Honda
KTM
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Yamaha

Transp .
20125
20501
20087
27012
20503
20133
20110
20513
20490
20134
14208
20452
20506
20139
20467
14158
20478
20129
20499
20507
20141
20132
27001
20497
20112
20109
20121
20135
20470
20123
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